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Restigouche River to River Saint Oroiz.—Continued.

Restigouche River to River Saint Oroiz.— Continued.

Head of E. B. 6 Mile Brook,
North Branch Cain’s River,
W. of Cain’s River,
Gordon’s Brook,
Muzroll’s Brook,
N. of Muzroll’s Brook,
Doak’s Brook,
South of S. W. Miramichi,
Moore’s Brook, S. W.
do
do
M‘Kenzie’s Brook, S. W.
Sabbie’s River,
East Branch Sabbie’s River,
do
W. Branch Sabbie’s River,
do
do
Right Hd. Br. Barnaby’s River,
do :
Barnaby’s River,
do
do
do
do
do
E. of Barnaby’s River,
M‘Donald’s Brook,
Semiwagan River,
do
do
do
do

do
N. of Bay du Vin River,
S. of Bay du Vin River,
Bay du Vin River,
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
Eel River, (Kent,)
Kouchibouguacis & Aldouane,
do
Richibucto River,
do
Aldouane River,
N. of Aldouane River,
Coal Branch,
do
do
S. E. of S. Forks
do
do
North Forks
Bass River,
Molus River,
do
do
Hudson’s Brook,
Buctouche River,
do
do
do
do
Lower N. Br.
Botsford,
Turtle*Creek,
W. of do.
Coverdale River,
W. of do.
Coverdale & Salisbury,
E. of Pollett River,
Mill Creek,

do.

do.

do.
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172
50
952
827
831
1042
1284
598
869
790
870
557
892
1194
599
1242
1188
1184
1133
1024
1147
967
992
589
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Robert' Dunn
N T Underhill
R Hutchison
Alex Morrison
R Hutchison

do

do
Wm Muirhead
R Hutchison
John A Arbo
R Hutchison
Jesse Harding
Alex M‘Laggan
Peter Mitchell
Wm Muirhead
T W Underhill
Alex M‘Laggan
Jesse Harding

do
R Hutchison
David Ritchie
R Hutchison
John Harley
Wm Muirhead
George Burchill
George Kerr
James Graham
R Hutchison
Alex Morrison

do

do

do
Wm Muirhead

do
James Elkin
James Graham
« do

do

do

do

do
Wm Muirhead

do

do
Francis Cassidy
Wm Muirhead
Alex Morrison
L P W DesBrisay
Robert Ferguson
Albert T Smith
James Sowerby
David Walker
G Clowes Carman
Wm Sowerby

do

do
John Dunn
Ninian L Todd

do
Wm Sowerby
Albert T Smith

do

do

do

do
Wm H Scovil

do

do

do

do

do
Raphael Brine
E B Chandler Jr
Wm Moffat

do

do

do
Hugh Davidson
John Wallace

E. of Goose River,

N. of North River,

Salmon River, (Saint John,)
Red Rock,

Head of Lepreau River,
Leproe River,

W. of Long Lake, Leproe
Long Lake, Head of Leproe,
Magaguadavic R.

Lake Stream, Magaguadavic,

0
M‘Dougal Lake Stream,
E. of Tryon Settlement,
Bonny River,
Piskehagan River,
do
East of Turtle Creek,
S. of Petitcodiac River,
Salmon River, (St. John,)
do
Londonderry,
Davis Brook,
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1243
1219
803
218
1272

180

1269
1270
219
1142
225
1116
281
282
252
1061
1196
284
962
1281
1237
794
796
795
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Joseph Sloan
Daniel Rogers
Wm Davidson
I W Bradbury
W K Reynolds
do
do

do
[ W Bradbury
Geo F Gregory
I W Bradbury
Jos Whittaker
Thomas Barry

do
Samuel Johnson
Edward Curran
Samuel Jolinson
Thomas Barry
George Morrow
Arch M‘Kay -
E B Chandler Jr
W Davidson

do

do

.C A O’Connogf__

Trurspay, Sth August, 1867.

New Canaan River to Canada Line.

Situation.

No.

Lie.
Aa

S M

Licencee
last year.

New Canaan,
North Forks, New Canaan,
N. of New Canaan R.
do
N. W. of do.
do
S. of do.
South Forks of Salmon River,
do
South of Salmon River,
Nevers’ Brook,
N.of do
Lake Stream,
S. E. of Gaspercau River,
N. and S. Brs. Newcastle R.
N. Br. Salmon Creek,
do
N. Forks New Canaan,
Bear Brook,
Burpee’s Brook,
Little River,
do
do
do
do
West of do.
Shin Creek,
Brizley Creek,
Calamingo,

0
Head of North Forks,
New Canaan,
S. of do.
do
do
N. W. of do.
E. Br. of do.

N. of do.

N. W. of Head N. Forks do.

S. Br. of New Canaan,

S. Forks of Salmon River,

N. E. Br. Little Forks Salmon R.
Little Forks Salmon River,
Head of Little Forks Salmon R.
Phillips’ Brook, do.

Coac Brook, do.

Trout Brook, do.

Nelle s Wer NG VLR SO

631
873
731
736
579
730
729
804
1018
775
783
1259
893
774
728
443
749
393
582
548
484
613
€98
699
766
541
977
437
1202
1203
290
1093
349
988
1003
15
1108
830
1129
14
1017
292
860
306
1106
995
337
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N L Todd

Robert Polley

Jacob Corey

Robert Polley
do

A Branscombe

"|Robert Polley

James Ferguson
do
H G Vance
James Darrah
E B Chandler Jr
John Wiggins
John Ferris
James Miller Jr
Chas H Knox
Wm Grieves
Willett Green
Jas Tibbits Jr
Thomas Scott
George H Gray
Alex Gibson
Thomas Temple
do
do
Samuel Ferguson
Daniel Dewitt
George Morrow
George H Hart
do
G N Smith
John P Taylor
Jacob Corey
Robert Coyle
T H Pearson
Bartlett Lingley
James Kincaid
Robert Polley
Andrew Liprett
Bartlett Lingley
James Ferguson
Isaac M‘Lean
James Darragh
John Ferris
William Vincent
Absalom Day

Francis Baird




